
KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE 

FEES STRUCTURE 

Headwise fees detail of M.A. (P) students for the session 2022-23 
(as per DU notification dated 02.08.2022) 

M.A.(P.) FEE 
M.A.(P.) English 
M.A.(P.) Hindi, 
M.A. (P.) Sanskrit, 
M.A. (P.) History, 
M.A. (P.) Philosophy, 
M.A. (P.) Pol.Science, 

M.A. (P) PWD FEE 
M.A.(P.) English 
M.A.(P.) Hindi, 
M.A. (P.) Sanskrit, 
M.A.(P.) History, 
M.A.(P.)Philosophy, 
M.A. (P.) Pol.Science, 

Nil 
Nil 

S.No. Courses Name 

Particualars 

216.00 1 Tuition Fee 

University Student Welfare Fund 

Faculty/Department/Centre/College Student Welfare Fund 
University Development Fund 
College Development Fund 

University Facilities and Services Charges 
Focuty/Department/Cente/CollegeFacilities and Services Charge 
Economically Weaker Section Support Univ.Fund* 

Delhi University Students Union (Dusu) Fund 

100.00 
2,835.00 Nil 

900.00 
3,500.00 

Nil 
10.00 

Nil 500.00 

2,510.00 
100.00 

Nil 
Nil 

Nil 
10,661.00 

Nil 

Total 10.00 

Pro Kalpana Bhakuni 
Principal (Offig.) 

To be remitted to the University 
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